
D
im

en
si

on
al

 d
at

a 
no

t 
bi

nd
in

g.
 W

e 
re

se
rv

e 
th

e 
ri
gh

t 
to

 a
lte

r 
sp

ec
ifi

ca
tio

ns
 w

ith
ou

t 
no

tic
e.

Dimensions in mm

Inches are approximate

FC 7.122

7

Sliding and Roller Shutter Systems
Aluminum Roller Shutters

Milano Appliance Garage Kit

Kit components will construct approximately 5 roller shutters: 
W x H: 610 x 457 mm (24" x 18")

Kit Components

Description Finish Length/Ø Qty.

8
(5/16")

7
(1/4")

25 (1")

Tambour door slat Aluminum 3 m (118 1/8")
36 pcs. 

108 m (354')

76 (3")

1
0

(3
/8

"
)

Top valance – 3 m (118 1/8") 1 pc.

1
3

(1
/2

"
)

7
(1

/4
"
)

  58 
(2 5/16")

Handle slat – 3 m (118 1/8") 1 pc.

1
0

(3
/8

"
)

15
(9/16")

Surface mount track housing Aluminum 3 m (118 1/8")
5 pcs.  

15 m (49')

1
0

(3
/8

"
)

13.3
(1/2")

1
1

(7
/1

6
"
)

Internal guide track for mounting  
inside track

– 3 m (118 1/8")
5 pcs.  

15 m (49')

End cap for tambour slat – – 250 pcs.

Handle cap with stop – – 10 pcs.

Surface mount 90° corner track – Ø50 (2") 20 pcs.

Guide wheels – Ø100 (4") 20 pcs.

13 (1/2")

6
(1

/4
"
)

1.8 (1/16")

4
.3

(5
/3

2
"
)

Flat screws for attaching wheels – – 20 pcs.

Washer for attaching wheels – – 20 pcs.

3
.5

 (
1

/8
"
)20 (13/16")

Countersunk screws for attaching corner 
track

– – 40 pcs.

6
(1

/4
"
)

3
(1

/8
"
)

1.8 (1/16") 10 (3/8")
Flat screws for attaching guide track to 
cabinet

– – 75 pcs.

Material:  Aluminum

Finish Item No.

brushed aluminum 443.18.900

stainless steel 443.18.901

matt aluminum 443.18.902


