

Milano Appliance Garage Kit

Kit components will construct approximately 5 roller shutters: W x H: 610 x 457 mm (24" x 18")



Finish	Item No.	
brushed aluminum	443.18.900	
stainless steel	443.18.901	
matt aluminum	443.18.902	





Kit Components

Nat Components	Description	Finish	Length/Ø	Qty.
25 (1") 7 1 8 (5/16")	Tambour door slat	Aluminum	3 m (118 1/8")	36 pcs. 108 m (354')
76 (3")	Top valance	-	3 m (118 1/8")	1 pc.
58 (2 5/16") (2 5/16") (2 5/16")	Handle slat	-	3 m (118 1/8")	1 pc.
(3/8") (9/16")	Surface mount track housing	Aluminum	3 m (118 1/8")	5 pcs. 15 m (49')
13.3 TO 80 TO 10.5 TO	Internal guide track for mounting inside track	-	3 m (118 1/8")	5 pcs. 15 m (49')
	End cap for tambour slat	-	-	250 pcs.
A	Handle cap with stop	-	-	10 pcs.
3	Surface mount 90° corner track	-	Ø50 (2")	20 pcs.
•	Guide wheels	_	Ø100 (4")	20 pcs.
1.8 (1/16") 13 (1/2") (1/4 of 1 of	Flat screws for attaching wheels	_	-	20 pcs.
0	Washer for attaching wheels	-	-	20 pcs.
20 (13/16") 60	Countersunk screws for attaching corner track	-	-	40 pcs.
1.8 (1/16") 10 (3/8")	Flat screws for attaching guide track to cabinet	_	-	75 pcs.

Dimensional data not binding. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.

Dimensions in mm Inches are approximate